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THEY ALL SING TOGETHER....

Artist

||Album

| |Track

[Label

Kris Kristofferson
feat. Matraca Berg

The Austin Sessions

For The Good Times

Atlantic Recordings /
www.kriskristofferson.com /
www.matracaberg.com

Matraca Berg
feat.
Gretchen Peters

IThe Dreaming Fields

Racing The Angels

Dualtone Records /
.matracaberg.com /
.gretchenpeters.com

Gretchen Peters
feat.
Tom Russell

One To The Heart, One To
IThe Head

Billy4

Scarlet Letter Records /

Sonic RendezVous /

Emmylou Harris

om Russell Modern Art he Ballad Of Sally Rose

feat. Sonic RendezVous /

Nanci Griffith .tomrussell.com /
.nancigriffith.com

Nanci Griffith (Other Voices, Too (A Trip  [The Streets Of Baltimore Elektra /

feat. Back To Bountiful) .nancigriffith.com /

\John Prine .johnprine.com

IJohn Prine In Spite Of Ourselves | Know One (Oh Boy Records /

feat.

Emmylou Harris
feat.
IAlison Krauss

Live, A Tribute To
'The Everly Brothers

All  Have To Do Is Dream

.Shawn Colvin

Alison Krauss Raising Sand Sister Rosetta Goes Before Us

feat.

Robert Plant

Robert Plant Written In Chalk \What You Gonna Do Leroy New West Records /
feat. V2 Benelux /

Buddy Miller

Buddy Miller Majestic Silver Strings [That's The Way Love Goes New West Records /
feat.

V2 Benelux /
.buddymiller.com /

Lucinda Williams

Grievous Angel

IShawn Colvin Uncovered Baker Street Fantasy / Universal /
feat. .shawncolvin.com /
David Crosby .davidcrosby.com
David Crosby \Various: Return Of The Grievous Angel Edel /

feat. IThe Return Of The .davidcrosby.com /

.lucindawilliams.com

Lucinda Williams ittle Honey Wailhouse Tears Lost Highway /

feat. ww.lucindawilliams.com /

Elvis Costello ww.elviscostello.com
2nd hour

[The Chieftains Long Journey Home Paddy's Lamentation / BMG /

feat. IShips Are Sailing . .

Mary Black www.thechieftains.com /

www.mary-black.net

Mary Black Shine | Will Be There Grapevine Label /

feat. .mary-black.net /

Paul Brady .paulbrady.com

Paul Brady Paul Brady & his Band: Not The Only One Proper Records /

feat. The Vicar St. Sessions, .paulbrady.com /

Bonnie Raitt Volume One .bonnieraitt.com

Bonnie Raitt Bonnie Raitt And Friends | Don't Want Anything To Change Capitol / EMI /

feat. .bonnieraitt.com /

Norah Jones ww.norahjones.com

Norah Jones KIN, Songs by Mary Karr & [If The Law Don't Want You Vanguard Records /

feat. Rodney Crowell .norahjones.com /

Rodney Crowell .rodneycrowell.com

Rodney Crowell
feat.

'The Houston Kid

| Walk The Line (Revisited)

Sugar Hill Records /
www.rodneycrowell.com /

feat.
Mavis Staples

Johnny Cash www.johnnycash.com

Wohnny Cash Highwayman Wim, | Wore A Tie Today Columbia /

feat. .johnnycash.com /

Willie Nelson http://clubluck.willienelson.com

Willie Nelson Stars & Guitars [For What It's Worth Lost Highway /

feat. ) e

Shery! Crow http://clubluck.willienelson.com /
www.sherylcrow.com

ISheryl Crow Detours Gasoline A&M / Island /

feat. .sherylcrow.com /

Ben Harper .benharper.com

Ben Harper Get Up! Get Up!

feat.

Charlie Musselwhite

Charlie Musselwhite IThe Well 'Sad And Beautiful World

Mavis Staples
feat.
Jeff Tweedy

If All | Was Was Black

Ain't No Doubt About It

ANTI /
ww.mavisstaples.com /
ww.wilcoworld.net






[image: image2.jpg]eff Tweedy chmilco ust Say Goodbye ' [Epitaph Records /
(Wilco) www.wilcoworld.net
3rd hour
CROSSROADS ACOUSTIC LIVE
Available on the internet at
Crossroads Latest Broadcast (crossroadsradio.nl) or Rootsparadise.com
Ihet L;?StS:S o Live at Crossroads, [I- Grey Funnel Line www.crossroadsradio.nl /
A recorded on www thelasses.nl /
03.26.2023 www.kathrynclairemusic.com
helasses Live at Crossroads, [2- Hunter Moon www.crossroadsradio.nl /
feat. Kathryn Claire recorded on 13. Spring Is Here Wwww.thelasses.nl /
03.26.2023 www.kathrynclairemusic.com
he Lasses Live at Crossroads, [+ Here Now www.crossroadsradio.nl /
feat. Kathryn Claire recorded on 5. Love Has Gone Wwww.thelasses.nl /
03.26.2023 www.kathrynclairemusic.com
helasses Live at Crossroads, [6- Hanging 'Round www.crossroadsradio.nl /
feat. Kathryn Claire recorded on |7. The Hare Lament Wwww.thelasses.nl /
03.26.2023 www.kathrynclairemusic.com
fhet L;S;,es - Live at Crossroads, [8- Leaving On A Jet Plane www.crossroadsradio.nl /
sdl sl s recorded on www.thelasses.nl /
03.26.2023 | www.kathrynclairemusic.com
Lewin Live at Crossroads, [I- Olivier www.crossroadsradio.nl /
recorded on www.facebook.com/lewinsongs
03.26.2023
Lewin Live at Crossroads, [2- Whatever It May Mean
recorded on 13. Get Off The Island
03.26.2023
[Lewin Live at Crossroads’ [4. For The Left Behind
recorded on 5. Never For Me
03.26.2023





